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V A L U E O F I M P O R T S O F C R U D E OR P A R T I A L L Y M A N U F A C T U R E D 
A R T I C L E S I N T O C A N A D A I N 1889 A N D 1S90-Conducted. 

ARTICLES. 
Value. 

1889. 

Cotton waste 
Diamonds, unset, and diamond dust or bort 
Hops 
Vegetables . . . 
Spices, unground 
Marble and stone, u n m ' nufactured 
Grease, for use of soap stock 
Silk, unmanufac tu red . . . . 
Trees, plants and shrubs 
Broom corn 
Eggs 
Coke 
Clays or earths, all kinds 
Oil—whale and fish 
Mineral substances 
Bristles 
Sponges 
Coal dust 
Corkwood and cork bark 
Hair, unmanufactured 
Malt 
Ivory nuts, vegetable 
Cocoa, bean, shell and nibs 
Hay 
Plumbago 
All other crude or partially manufactured art icles. . 

222,942 
206,279 
205,479 
204,466 
197,911 
195,078 
173,405 
163,238 
128,749 
94,560 
92,762 
91,902 
87,409 
67,859 
63,635 
62,297 
56,704 
53,553 
48,547 
32,941 
32,672 
32,142 
28,338 

6,925 
3,546 

5,481,200 

Total I 49,625,705 

1890. 

S 

222,527 
110,480 
198,675 
269,524 
188,349 
211,350 
154,855 
193,529 
136,943 
97,527 
91,773 

133,344 
99,676 
61,887 
63,221 
70,876 
35,070 
29,818 
58.604 
34,312 
35,369 

188,845 
35*902 
28,186 
3,441 

7,463,372 

50,328,703 

Imports of V A L U E OF I M P O R T S OF M A N U F A C T U R E D A R T I C L E S I N T O C A N A D A 
manufac- I X 1889 A N D 1890. 
ture arti- . — — 
cles, 1889, ' " " i 
1890. Value. 

ARTICLES. 
1889. 

Wool, manufactures of 
Iron and steel, manufactures of . 
Sugar and molasses 
Cotton, manufactures of 
Silk " 
Fancy articles 
Settlers ' effects 
Chemicals, drugs, dyes and medicines, prepared or manu­

factured 
Leather and manufactures of . . 
Flax, hemp and jute, manufactures of 
Books, maps, engravings and all other printed matter 
Hats , caps bonnets, hoods and materials for 
Wood, manufactures of . . . . 

10,391,072 
8,598,200 
1,337,382 
4,367,314 
2,978,496 
1,890,625, 
1,797,112 

1,757,632 
1,521,868 
1,493,686 
1,343,145 
1,320,695 
1,271,567 

1890. 

11,026,329' 
9,158,459 
1,438,651 
4.013,503 
2,945,508 
1,857,884 
1,810,217 

1,821,482 
1,173,777 
1,416,217 ' 
1,391,693 
1,261,196 
1,284,139 


