VALUE OF IMPORTS OF CRUDE OR PARTIALLY MANUFACTURED ARTICLES INTO CANADA IN 1889 AND 1890— Concluded.

Articles.	Value.	
ARTICLES.	1889.	1890.
	8	8
Cotton waste	222,942	222,527
Diamonds, unset, and diamond dust or bort	206,279	110,480
Hops	205,479	198,675
Vegetables	204,466	269.524
Spices, unground	197,911	188,349
Marble and stone, unm nufactured	195,078	211,350
Grease, for use of soap stock	173,405	154.855
Silk, unmanufactured	163,238	193,529
Trees, plants and shrubs	128,749	136,943
Broom corn	94,560	97,527
Eggs	92,762	91,773
Coke	91,902	133,344
Clays or earths, all kinds	87,409	99,676
Oil—whale and fish	67,859	61,887
Mineral substances	63,635	63,221
Bristles	62,297	70,876
Sponges	56,704	35,070
Coal dust	53,553	29,818
Corkwood and cork bark	48,547	58,604
Hair, unmanufactured	32,941	34,312
Malt	32,672	35,369
Ivory nuts, vegetable	32,142	188,845
Cocoa, bean, shell and nibs	28,338	35,902
Hay	6,925	28,186
Plumbago	3,546	3,441
All other crude or partially manufactured articles	5,481,200	7,463,372
Total	49,625,705	50,328,703

Imports of VALUE OF IMPORTS OF MANUFACTURED ARTICLES INTO CANADA manufacture arti-

cles, 1889, 1890.	ARTICLES.	Value.	
		1889.	1890.
		\$	\$
	Wool, manufactures of Iron and steel, manufactures of Sugar and molasses. Cotton, manufactures of Silk Fancy articles Settlers' effects. Chemicals, drugs, dyes and medicines, prepared or manufactured Leather and manufactures of. Flax, hemp and jute, manufactures of. Books, maps, engravings and all other printed matter. Hats, caps bonnets, hoods and materials for. Wood, manufactures of.	10,391,072 8,598,200 1,337,382 4,367,314 2,978,496 1,890,625 1,797,112 1,757,632 1,521,868 1,493,686 1,343,145 1,320,695 1,271,567	11,026,329 9,158,459 1,438,651 4.013,503 2,945,508 1,857,884 1,810,217 1,821,482 1,173,777 1,416,217 1,391,693 1,261,196 1,284,139